BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

SHERIFF - REQUEST APPROVAL FOR SINGLE SOURCE PROCUREMENT OF

BOARD LETTER TITLE: STANDARD LAW ENFORCEMENT EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES (DISTRICTS: ALL)

ATTACHMENTS: ATTACHMENT A - EQUIPMENT LIST

orieINaTING DEPT: | San Diego County Sheriff's Department

Approval Signature Signature Verification

y%/?ﬂmu Holly Porter
E-signed 2022-09-14 11:21AM PDT
Holly.Porter@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Kmﬁm Karina Galvan
E-signed 2022-09-14 10:40AM PDT
Karina.Galvan@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Wanke 97 Mark Day
E-signed 2022-09-13 04:10PM PDT
Mark.Day@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

bl Toroshinia Kennedy
E-signed 2022-09-14 04:40PM PDT
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

_@LLM:— Allen Hunsberger
Allen Hunsberger (Sep 16, 2022 12:46 PDT)

E-signed 2022-09-16 12:46PM PDT
allen.hunsberger@sdcounty.ca.gov
County of San Diego, Assistant

/@ﬂﬂ Martinez Kelly Martinez

Kelly Martinez (Sep 15,2022 16:41 PDT) .
E-signed 2022-09-15 04:41PM PDT
kelly.martinez@sdsheriff.org
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




